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THE 14"FINA WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

Event 31

14th FINR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Shanghai (CHN)
16 - 31 July 2011

Water is Our World

Men's 4x200m Freestyle Heats
29 JUL 2011 -10:20 4x200m Nage Libre Hommes Séries
Results Summary
Résumé des résultats
Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:58.55 24.73 5126  1:17.97 14449 USA - United States of America Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
2:08.79  2:3533  3:0229  3:28.62
3:51.97  4:17.84 44527  5:14.09
5:3824  6:04.74  6:32.09
CR 6:58.55 2473 5126  1:17.97  1:4449 USA - United States of America Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
2:0879  2:3533  3:0229  3:28.62
3:51.97  4:17.84 44527  5:14.09
5:3824  6:04.74  6:32.09
Heats Event No. 31
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
1 3 4 USA - United States of America 7:08.84 Q
WALTERS David 0.72 25.06 52.43 1:20.18 1:48.01 1:48.01
DWYER Conor 0.36 24.52 51.69 1:19.08 1:47.31 3:35.32
BERENS Richard 0.32 24.59 51.99 1:19.79 1:46.99 5:22.31
VANDERKAAY Peter 0.38 24.56 51.32 1:19.03 1:46.53 7:08.84
2 3 3 JPN - Japan 7:10.46 162 Q
MATSUDA Takeshi 0.72 25.27 52.57 1:20.16 1:47.57 1:47.57
OKUMURA Yoshihiro 0.26 25.43 52.89 1:20.65 1:47.64 3:35.21
UCHIDA Sho 0.09 25.39 53.08 1:21.35 1:48.57 5:23.78
HIHARA Shogo 0.15 24.77 52.06 1:19.51 1:46.68 7:10.46
3 2 5 FRA - France 7:11.60 276 Q
STRAVIUS Jeremy 0.75 24 .42 51.41 1:20.07 1:47.49 1:47.49
MALLET Gregory 0.36 25.05 52.61 1:20.58 1:47.98 3:35.47
ROUAULT Sebastien 0.53 25.64 53.70 1:21.42 1:49.61 5:25.08
AGNEL Yannick 0.42 24.67 52.00 1:19.01 1:46.52 7:11.60
4 1 5 AUS - Australia 7:11.80 296 Q
MONK Kenrick 0.71 25.38 53.32 1:21.30 1:48.77 1:48.77
D'ORSOGNA Tommaso 0.29 24.65 52.00 1:20.10 1:48.14 3:36.91
KILLEY Jarrod 0.31 24.33 52.17 1:19.97 1:47.19 5:24.10
NAPOLEON Ryan 0.55 25.12 52.69 1:20.26 1:47.70 7:11.80
5 2 6 ITA - Italy 7:12.18 334 Q
MAGLIA Gianluca 0.79 25.90 53.35 1:20.89 1:49.00 1:49.00
MAGNINI Filippo 0.22 24.37 51.84 1:19.41 1:46.97 3:35.97
BELOTTI Marco 0.17 24.74 52.23 1:20.00 1:48.17 5:24.14
PIZZETTI Samuel 0.29 24.93 51.83 1:20.06 1:48.04 7:12.18
6 1 4 CHN - People's Republic of China 7:12.19 335 Q
WANG Shun 0.65 25.74 53.22 1:20.96 1:48.04 1:48.04
ZHANG Lin 0.20 25.45 52.88 1:20.20 1:46.98 3:35.02
JIANG Yuhui 0.19 24.67 52.73 1:21.22 1:49.90 5:24.92
LI Yunqi 0.08 24.86 51.96 1:19.55 1:47.27 7:12.19
7 2 3 GBR - Great Britain 7:13.15 431 Q
CARRY David 0.69 25.17 52.00 1:19.88 1:47.96 1:47.96
DAVENPORT Ross 0.44 24.93 51.85 1:20.29 1:48.08 3:36.04
SCOTT Jak 0.30 25.67 53.26 1:21.57 1:49.26 5:25.30
RENWICK Robert 0.40 25.19 52.53 1:20.35 1:47.85 7:13.15
8 3 5 GER - Germany 7:13.31 447 Q
WALLBURGER Tim 0.75 25.40 52.97 1:20.66 1:48.05 1:48.05
LEBHERZ Yannick 0.29 24.74 51.97 1:20.15 1:49.46 3:37.51
RAPP Clemens 0.34 25.25 52.93 1:21.16 1:49.34 5:26.85
BIEDERMANN Paul 0.50 24.90 51.88 1:19.39 1:46.46 7:13.31
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7 14th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Event 31 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Heats
29 JUL 2011 -10:20 4x200m Nage Libre Hommes Séries
Heats Event No. 31
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time BeThii“sg
9 2 7 AUT - Austria 7:13.34 4.50
BRANDL David 0.70 26.50 54.06 1:21.84 1:48.95 1:48.95
SCHERUEBL Christian 0.16 24.86 52.43 1:20.52 1:48.35 3:37.30
ROGAN Markus 0.06 24.96 52.73 1:20.09 1:48.04 5:25.34
JUKIC Dinko 0.09 25.00 52.20 1:19.57 1:48.00 7:13.34
10 1 3 CAN - Canada 7:13.73 4.89
WORSLEY Blake 0.70 25.45 53.00 1:20.92 1:48.69 1:48.69
RUSSELL Colin 0.13 25.04 52.83 1:20.99 1:49.20 3:37.89
BOBROSKY Chad 0.51 24.75 52.15 1:20.10 1:48.05 5:25.94
HIRNIAK Stefan 0.11 24.37 51.89 1:19.87 1:47.79 7:13.73
1 2 4 RUS - Russia 7:14.12 5.28
1IZOTQV Danila 0.79 24.68 51.74 1:20.15 1:48.04 1:48.04
LAGUNOV Evgeny 0.21 23.83 51.38 1:20.68 1:48.60 3:36.64
LOBUZOV Artem 0.24 24.70 52.03 1:20.18 1:48.76 5:25.40
SUKHORUKOV Alexander 0.49 24.99 52.26 1:20.50 1:48.72 7:14.12
12 3 6  RSA - South Africa 7:15.65 6.81
TOWNSEND Darian 0.72 25.48 53.20 1:20.33 1:47.98 1:47.98
BASSON Jean 0.22 25.06 52.24 1:19.89 1:48.67 3:36.65
VENTER Jan 0.62 25.51 53.24 1:21.27 1:49.85 5:26.50
ROUSSEAU Sebastien 0.33 25.04 53.00 1:21.21 1:49.15 7:15.65
13 1 6 BEL - Belgium 7:17.39 8.55
DEKONINCK Dieter 0.67 25.81 53.76 1:21.58 1:49.77 1:49.77
SURGELOOSE Glenn 0.20 24.71 52.18 1:20.64 1:49.07 3:38.84
FONTEYN Mathieu 0.37 25.44 53.36 1:22.14 1:50.77 5:29.61
TIMMERS Pieter 0.39 24.55 51.61 1:19.47 1:47.78 7:17.39
14 1 2 BRA - Brazil 7:18.44 9.60
OLIVEIRA Nicolas 0.68 24.99 52.53 1:20.79 1:49.47 1:49.47
SCHULTZ Andre 0.04 24.50 52.17 1:20.74 1:50.32 3:39.79
CASTRO Rodrigo 0.17 24.47 51.60 1:20.30 1:49.72 5:29.51
DE LUCCA Joao 0.17 24.66 51.86 1:20.08 1:48.93 7:18.44
15 3 2 VEN - Venezuela 7:21.75 12.91
TIRABASSI Daniele 0.68 25.21 52.53 1:20.90 1:49.48 1:49.48
ACUNA Crox Ernesto 0.19 25.04 52.74 1:21.27 1:49.80 3:39.28
MONASTERIO Ricardo 0.24 26.21 54.93 1:24.47 1:54.13 5:33.41
QUINTERO Cristian 0.23 24.50 51.95 1:20.86 1:48.34 7:21.75
16 3 7 CZE - Czech Republic 7:24.46 15.62
SEFL Jan 0.74 25.90 53.98 1:22.29 1:51.64 1:51.64
RUBACEK Michal 0.08 24.31 52.19 1:21.52 1:51.79 3:43.43
VERNER Martin 0.27 23.57 50.84 1:20.23 1:49.82 5:33.25
SVOBODA Kvetoslav 0.34 25.28 53.39 1:22.47 1:51.21 7:24.46
2 2 KOR - Republic of Korea DNS
Legend:
DNS Did not start Q Qualified for the next phase R.T. Reaction time
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